DHAN-M DECT ULE Module Datasheet
PN: 505-001251-01 Rev A
 Copyright © 2017 — 2022 Synaptics Incorporated. All Rights Reserved. 1
 Synaptics Confidential. Disclosed Only Under NDA.
1. Description
The Synaptics DHAN-M module is based on the state-
of-the-art DCX81, a second generation DECT SOC. The
DHAN-M module is suited for DECT-ULE applications

belonging to a specific group of ULE Devices/Hubs that utilize some proprietary signaling.
In either case, the customer is free to re-program these parameters.
8.9. Ordering Information
Part # Firmware Description Application
DCX81MD0CFAF5AMI CMBS FW with UART Control DECT-ULE Hub
DCX81MDBCFAE5AMI CMBS FW with USB Control DECT-ULE Hub
DCX81MDHCFAE5AMI CMHS (AT Commands) DECT-ULE Audio Device
DCX81MD0DFAE5BMI CMBS FW with UART, FW D DECT-ULE Hub
DHAN-M DECT ULE Module Datasheet PN: 505-001251-01 Rev A
 Copyright © 2017 — 2022 Synaptics Incorporated. All Rights Reserved. 21
 Synaptics Confidential. Disclosed Only Under NDA.
9. Revision History